11/9/2017

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000295962 3)))



H170002959623ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

,		File 2nd, Please do not	process until AFI		
το:	Division of Corporations the LLC registration for fax audit#				
		¹⁸³ H17000295960 has bee	n completed .		
From:		1117 000255500 Has occ			
	Account Name : C T CORPORA		, 4		
	Account Number : FCA00000002 Phone : (512)418-69		ω		
	Fax Number : (954)208-08		3		
			25 7		
		siness entity to be used for fi ly one email address please.**	nine The		
a iii	mail report mailings. Encer on	ly one email address picase.	•		
Ema	ail Address:		=		
	FLORIDA/FORI	EIGN LP/LLLP			
	LANTOWER CROSSR		17,73 1964 -		
	LANTOWER CROSSR Certificate of Status	OADS BRANDON LP	blease honor original		
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	OADS BRANDON LP			
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	OADS BRANDON LP 0 0 0 04	olease honor orignal		
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	OADS BRANDON LP	please honor original file date		
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 0 0 0 4 \$1,000.00	please honor original file date		
ease honor ignal file date	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	OADS BRANDON LP 0 0 0 04	please honor original file date		

1.2.1 Vil

÷.

To: Page 3 of 5

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IM FLORIDA

LANTOWER CROSSROADS BRANDON LP (Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Limbility Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.						
If name unavailable		ership or limited liability limited partnership da; must contain acceptable suffix.	proposes t	o register	to transact	
2. DE		3. 11/8/17				
St	ate or Country of Formation	Date of Forms	tion			
4. Federal Employe	r Identification Number.					
5. Name of Register C T Corporation Sy	red Agent for Service of Process and	Florida Street Address:				
1200 South Pine Isla	and Road					
Plantation, Florida 3	33324					
of all statutes rele my position as reg	utive to the proper and complete perforustered ugent By: CT Copporation:	d agree to act in this capacity. I further agi rmance of my duties, and I am familiar with Systom AUREN KREATZ wre of Registered Prents (1993)	h and accep	i the oblig	ations of	
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:				
c/o Lantower Reside	ential	c/o Lantower Residential	:-			
1409 S. Lamar Stree	et, Suite 1005	1409 S. Lamar Street, Suite 1005				
Dallas, Texas 75215	5	Dallas, Texas 75215	<u>:</u>			
9. If limited partne	ership is a limited liability limited pa	rtnership, cheek box. 🗌	5 %	ـــ س	,	
10. Name, principa	I office address, and mailing addres	s of each general partner:	, .	>	11	
Name of Genera	LANTOWER CROSSROA	DS BRANDON GP LLC Name of General Partner:	-	(5)	J	
	1409 S. Lamar Street, Suite 1005	Street Address:	-	ગા		
Street Address:	Dallas, Texas 75215	5,000,110,000			-	
Mailing Address	3:	Mailing Address:				
Name of Genera	al Partner:	Name of General Partner:				
Street Address:		Street Address:				
Mailing Addres	s:	Mailin _s , Address:				
		Page 1 of 2				

Name of Gen	eral Partner:	Name of General Partner;	
Street Addres	S:	Street Address:	
Mailing Addr	ess:	Mailing Address:	
Note: If the date i	e, if other than the date of filing: mot be prior to nor more than 90 days inserted in this block does not meet the tive date on the Department of State's r	after the date this document is filed by the F applicable statutory filing requirements, this	Torida Department of State.) date will not be listed as the
12. Attached is a Florida Departme the law of which	nt of State, by the Secretary of State or	ed, not more than 90 days prior to the deliver other official having custody of the entity's	ry of this application to the records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 8th	day of November	,20 17	
	Philip	ppe Lapointe	
	Sil	ppe Lapointe gnature of a general partner	
The individual signature submitted in a do	gning this document affirms that the fac cument to the Department of State cons	cts stated herein are true and the individual is stitutes a third degree felony as provided for i	aware that false information in s.817.155, F.S.
	Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 R \$52.50 \$8.75	egistered Agent Fee)
		Page 2 of 2	231
		••	ELWards 13
		*	
			ر ، نپ



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LANTOWER CROSSROADS BRANDON LP" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

55 V E1 And RE

6608811 8300

SR# 20177007796

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullace, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203543480

Date: 11-09-17